
Compact
PLUS units

SIMOVERT MASTERDRIVES Motion Control
Dimension drawings
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Rectifier units

Compact PLUS units



Rectifier units and rectifier/regenerative units
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6SE7024–1EB85
6SE70 . . – .EC85

Type a
mm
(in)

b f h

6SE7024–1EB85 67.5
(2.66)

135
(5.31)

425
(16.73)

425
(16.73)

6SE70 . . – .EC85 90
(3.54)

180
(7.07)

600
(23.62)

600
(23.62)
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Rectifier units and rectifier/regenerative units

$Air inlet, e.g. up to the closed cabinet base or cable duct

%Air outlet up to a reflecting surface, e.g. ceiling or closed roof

&Through-hole for M8 bolt

( Through-hole for power connections:
M16 for 6SE7036–1EE85–0AA0, 6SE7034–2FE85–0AA0,

6SE7035–4FE85–0AA0, 6SE7034–2HE85–0AA0
and 6SE7035–4HE85–0AA0

M12 for all other units

)Pre-fitted terminal for PE:
M16 for 6SE7036–1EE85–0AA0, 6SE7034–2FE85–0AA0,

6SE7035–4FE85–0AA0, 6SE7034–2HE85–0AA0
and 6SE7035–4HE85–0AA0

M12 for all other units

* Lifting eye Ø 30 mm

+Front cover (doors) and terminal cover, only with version IP20


